
EB  I.H. 30

SH 276

WB  I.H. 30

FM
 54

9

N. GOLIAD ST

RID
GE

 RD

S. GOLIAD ST

E. SH 66

HORIZON RD

MIMS RD

AIRPORT RD

HA
YS

 RD

FM 552

SH
OR

ES
 BL

VD

E. QUAIL RUN RD

FM 1141

S. 
LA

KE
SH

OR
E D

R

RALPH HALL P

KWY

DALTON RD
TUBBS RD

SPRINGER RD

WILLIAMS ST

CARUTH LN

HEATH ST

CLEM RD

FM
 35

49 
/

ST
OD

GH
ILL

 RD

OAK DR

FM 549

SIDS RD

RO
CH

EL
L R

D

NA
SH

 ST

S A
LA

MO
 RD

S. 
CL

AR
K S

T

LO
FL

AN
D C

IR

FA
NN

IN 
ST

N A
LA

MO
 RD

NORTH COUNTRY LN

FM 1139

LAKESIDE DR

PO
TTE

R A
VE

WHITE RD

GEARY DR

W. RUSK ST

W. QUAI L RUN RD

DISCOVERY BLVD

HUNT LN

ROCKWALL P
KWY

JO
H N

 KI
NG

 BL
VD

LOMBARD DR

YA
CH

T C
LU

B D
R

CHA MPIONS DR

IND
US

TR
IAL

 BL
VD

EAST FORK DR

RE
NF

RO
 ST

SUNSETHILL DR

WASHINGTON ST

KYLE DR

LOFLAND CIR

E. RUSK ST

MARKET CENTER DR

HIG
HV

IEW
 LN

TY
LE

R S
T

H W
AL

LA
CE

 LN

COASTAL DR

VILLAGE DR

S. 
FA

NN
IN 

ST

S. LAKE S H ORE DR

AUGUSTA DR

S. TOWNSEND DR

MONTEREY DR

STORRS ST

IVY LN

LAKE FO RES T DR

MISTY R IDGE LN

HICKORY CREEK LN

RA
NG

ER DR

ST MARY ST

LAKE MEADOWS DR

SUM ME R LEE D
R

AVON LE A  DR

CA
LIS

TO
GA

 DR

INN
OV

AT
ION

 DR

JUS
TIN

 RD

ME
MO

RIA
L D

R

WILLOW BEND

AM
ITY

 LN

MEDIC A L   DR

COBBLESTONE DR

E. KAUFMAN ST

PRIMROSE LN

NA
PA 

DR

FIELD C R ES
T D

R

WESTWAY D R

E. BOYDSTUN AV

BAY HILL DR

FAIRCRE ST DR

GLENWICK DR

IND
IAN

 TR
MIDNIGHT PASS

GL E NN AVE

WALNUT R
IDGE DR

TEAGLE DR

BECKY LN

STA
BLEGLEN D

R

DA
VIS

 DR
SAUSALIT O D R

AVERY DR

SHOREVIEW DR

ASH BO UR NE DR

JULIAN DR

SHORETRAIL DR

RID
GE

 RO
AD

 WEST

W BOYDSTUN AV

WILD OAK LN

MARINA DR

STEWART DR

WATER W
A Y

JO
E W

HIT
E S

T

STONEBRIDGE DR

SUMMIT
RIDGE DR

MADISON AVE

JA
CK

SO
N ST

PETALUMA DR

MURPHY DR

BAY SHORE DR

BAY LINE DR

HILLCROFT  DR

ST
ON

E Y
 H O

LLO
W 

LN

AL
PH

A D
R

HO
LD

EN
 DR

HA
RVESTE R D

R

HAIL D
R

LILIAN ST

COOLWOOD LN

DAYBREAK DR

HAMPSHIRE LN

LAGUNA DR

ME A NDERING WAY

S TE GER TOWNE DR

WOODCREEK DR

HIGHLAN D D R

FO
RE

ST
TR

AC
E

W 
BO

YD
ST

UN
 AV

SIL
VE

R V
IEW

 LN

W. CULLINS LN

BEAR CLAW LN

WI
LD

RO
SE

DR

PL
UM

ME
R D

R

CRESTLAKE DR

DIAMOND WAY DR

ST
AR

 ST

RA
NC

H T
RA

IL R
D

FOXWOOD LN

AU
DO

BO
N L

N

WHITE HILLS DR

BR
OC

KW
AY

 DR

VAL
LEY

 DR KE
RN

OD
LE

 ST

CA
RR

IAG
E T

R

KRISTY
LN

CO LU MBI A DR

OA
KH

UR
ST

 CT

ROCK-
BROOK DR

ELM DR

OD
ELL

 AVE

AM
BE

R R
IDG

E D
R

W. KAUFMAN ST

BE
AC

ON
 HI

LL 
DR

AUGUSTA

KELLY LN

WESTWOODDR

DARRIN DR

MAGNOLIA LN

MASSEY LN

DEER RIDGE DR

N. 
FA

NN
IN 

ST

WILLOWCREST CT

SONOMA DR

HURON DR

WHITMORE DR

SEQUOIA RD

LAKEVIEW DR

HUNTERS GLEN

SHORECREST DR

OBSERVATION TR

SADDLEBROOK LN

E GA
N R

IDG

E LN

ROLLING MEAD OW S D R

HILLT
OP
DR

NORTHHILLS DR

NA
TIO

NA
L D

R

MULBERRY DR

SA
M H

OU
ST

ON
 DR

MARCIE LN

SY
CA

MO
RE

 LN

SHANNON DR

DESERT  FAL LS LN

FAIRLA KES   PO INTE DR

SI G NAL R
IDGE PL

CLEAR CREEK DR

ARISTA RD

FREEDOM CT

GREENCREST BLVD

RA
ND

OM
 OAKS

 DR

JUNIPER HILLS DR

WI
SP

ER
WO

OD
 DR

BIG OAK CT

TANYA   DR

WIND HILL RD

CLUBVIEW  D R

BEECH DR

WAT ER SEDGE DR

MELROSE LN

SHEPARDS HILL DR

LA
 JO

LLA POINTE DR

HIL
LW

AY
 DR

CRESTVIEW CIR

ENGLEWOOD DR

PINEBLUFF LN

PA
RK

 PL
AC

E B
L VD

SUNFLOWER    TR

EMERALD BAY DR

DA
NB

UR
Y D

R GLEANER DR

MIR
A V

ISTA LN

TIMB ER CR EEK  D R

STIMSON ST

BROKEN LANCE LN

LOCHSPRIN G DR

 WINDMILL-        RIDGE DR

WALN UT LN

SHADYDALE LN

AC
AC

IA 
DR

HARTMAN DR

MIMS RD

GREENBROOK DR

HIGHPOINT DR

GULLWING DR

E. YELLO
W JACKET LN

LAKEBREEZE DR

HIDDEN
  V

AL
LE

Y

REDWOO D TR

HIGH COTTON LN

DIAL LN

D A MA
SC

US RD

GLENCOE DR

GA
RR

ISO
N D

R

SKYLAR DR

LIB E RT
Y L

N

MIS
SIO

N D
R

LAKEFRONT TR

STONECREST DR

LU
CK

EN
BA

CH
TR

CATALINA   D R

WIN DS ONG LN

FREMONT DR

PINION
 LN

TANGLEGLEN DR

GR
AS

S V
ALL

EY
 DR

DARTBROOK DR

W. WASHINGTON ST

GARDEN CREST DR

HIGHBLUFF LN

BRITTANY WAY

HARBOR VI E W DR

LEXINGTON DR

PENDLETON DR
RED WOLF DR

WAGONWHEEL DR
HAWTHORNE TR

SE
CR

ET 
CO

V E L
N

TRAIL V IE W DR

SC
IEN

CE
 PL

KENWAY DR

PRESIDIO DR

TO
WN

SE
ND

 DR

PARK VIE W DR

BAYSIDE DR

HARBOR LANDI N G DR

HID
DE

N L
AK

ES
 W

AY

PRESTON   T
R

GOLD COAST DR

HARLAN DR

ST
EE

PLE
 CH

AS
E D

R

CR
E E

KS
IDE

 DR

W
I LDWOOD LN

PR
OM

EN
AD

E P
L

P O
NC

HA
RT

RA
IN 

DR

SCEPTRE DR

CANADA CT

BEVERLY DR

SA
LIN

AS
 DR

LO N E RIDER CT

CHESTNUT TR

BO WIE DR

DO
GW

OO
D L

N

BAY WATCH DR

WINDSOR
WAY

MONTCLAIR ST

HIGHLA ND DR

VIGOR WAY

VALLEJO DR

WESTBURY
DR

WEMBLEY WAY

STANDI NG OAK LN

WE
STO

N CT

ELM

GU
AD

ELU
PE 

DR

PELI
CA

N C
OV

E DR

CH
AD

 W
AY

CLU B L A KE
 CI

R

SHOR

ES  CIR

DUSTY RIDGE DR

BENT RIDGE DR

BE
RK

DA
LE

 LN

LA COSTA DR

MEADO WS DR

MEADOWDALE DR

GRAYSTONE DR

WOODL AND WAY

CO
MM

ER
CE

ST

BROOK-    SHORE DR

SCARBORO HI LL S LN

HARRIS DR

TRAIL GLEN DR

AN
TIO

CH
 DR

STAFFORD CIR

SA
N R

AF
AE

L D
R

DARTMOUTH DR

MO
RN

ING
 ST

AR

HOLLI LN

RIVE R B IR CH LN

L O S ALTOS DR

RUSSWOOD ST

FIR
EWHEEL DR

AM
ES

BU
RY 

DR

SOUTHWOO
DR

ST
ON

EY
BR

OOK DR

TANGL E V I N E DR

NEWPORT DR

LIMESTONE
HILL LN

STA
RLIGHT PL

NORWOODDR

WH
ISP

ER
ING

 GL
E N

AG
APE

 ST

WINDING OA K CT

TH
RO

CK
 MO

RT
ON

 DR

HARBOR DR

RESEARCH
TR

OAK
HOLLOW LN

GOLDEN
TR

TURTLE COVE
BLVD

TR UM PETE
R W

AY

WATERVIEW TR

FIELDSTONE
 DR

CRES TH IL L  D
R

EASTWOOD LN

WOOD-
PARK LN

VE
NUS CT

BA
RN

ES
 ST

WRIGHTAVE

HAVEN RIDGE DR

WE
ST

 ST

VIC T O R
Y L

N

WESTF IEL
D L

N

HAYMAKER
DR

CHALMERS CT

ELGIN CT

PA
RK

WO
OD

 DR

RIVERSIDE OAKS DR

PINEHU R ST DR

MERION DR

MIRAGE LN

W. YELLO
W JACKET LN

VA L I A N T   
D R

HIDDENOAK LN

CLIPPER
CT

VO
LUNTEER PL

WHITNEY

BAY DR

DENISON ST

SADDLEBROOK LN

RE
NF

RO
 ST

PORTOFINO

CIR

SQUABBLE
CREEK LN

LA
MA

R S
T

ROCHELLCT

RO
LLI

NG
ME

AD
OW

S C
IR

BEAR
BRANCH CT

HIL
LCR

EST
CIR

SHADY

LANE DR

GR
EE

N
GA

BL
E C

T

SH
AD

YD
ALE

LAN
E

BE
TT

Y S
T

MISCH

IEF LN

TIMBER RIDGE L
N

BES S I E ST

WINTER 
PARK CT

FOX CHASE
LN

CHAPARRAL RD

ALUMINUM PL A NT R
D

DANIELLECT

SUN-POINT CIR

SILVER HAWK CT

WESTWAY
CIR

OLDCOUNTYRD

DEUTZ
CT

FAIRVIEW DR

LAKE
MEADOWS CIR

RICHFI ELD 
CT

CEMET-ERY RD

CH
EL

SE
A CT

PA
LA

SA
DE

S C
T

MU
RP

HY
CT

HOUSTON ST

EASTERNER
PL

(POMPEI
CT)

BO U R B O N CIR

SHORES BLVD

OC
ON

NE
LL

DR

TRACTOR
TR

SHORELINE
TR

GRANDVIEW DR

MESQUITE
CT

FM 552

FM
 11

41

TUB
B S R

D

 FM 549

TOWNSEND DR

JO
HN

 KI
NG

 BL
VD

RALPH HALL P
KWY

N. LAKESHORE DR

TURTLE COV E B LVD

FM 549

RO
CH

EL
L R

D

FM
 35

49 
/ S

TO
DG

HIL
L R

D

RA
LPH

 HALL P
KWY

JOHN KING BLVD

SUMMER LEE DR

HA
RLA

N DR

W. RUSK ST

GLENN AVE

DISC OV ERY BLVD

FM
 35

49 
/ S

TO
DG

HIL
L R

D

BO
ST

 ST
AU

ST
IN

ST

MUNSON ST

COVEY TR

SPRING C REEK DR

TUPELO DR

WHITESAND DR

BR
OO

KD
ALE

 DR

CLIFFBROOK DR

CL
AR

K S
T

TAH
OE

 DR

ASPEN CT

LAUREL
CROSSING DR

MAPLERIDGE DR

CABANA DR

WI N
EC

UP
 LN

RO
BIN

 RD

SMOKETREE DR

PINION LN

ALTA VISTA D R
OLIVE ST

CR
ES

TW
AY

 DR

PA
RK

S A
VE

HILLTOP CIR

FALLB ROOK DR

CLUBHILL DR

DICKSON DR

BE NTON WOOD DR

HIG
HL

AN
D D

R

M U R
IF I

E L
D  A

VE

PLUM MER DR

HAMPTON BAY DR

SOUTHLAKE DR

TE
AK

WO
OD

 DR

CRESTC OV E   D R

VIL
LAG

E GREEN DR

CODY PL

MONT CASCADES DR

NO
VA

 PA
RK

 CT

BLANCHARD DR

NE
W 

HO
LLA

ND
 DR

BRIAR OAK DR

EMMA JANE DR

W ILD
FLO

WE
R W

Y

SOMER SET DR

EN
TE

RP
RIS

E D
R

GOLDENWAVE
DR

KNOLLWOOD DR

ST
AN

FO
RD

 DR

HIG
HC

RE
ST

 DR

FE
RN

VA
LLE

Y L
N

ISL
EM

ER
E D

R

CR ES THAVEN DR

VAIL CT

MISTY
COVE DR

SU MMERHILL DR

LAKEHILL DR

RED RIDGE DR

CR
ES

T-
WO

OD
 DR

SH
OA

L
CR

EE
K L

N

PE
TE

RS
 CO

LO
NY

 DR

AR
BO

R V
IEW

 PL

KA Y
 LN

BETA
DR

SE
CO

ND

PINERIDGE DR

BLUE
BROOK DR

YACHT CL UB DR

NAT I O
NA

L D
R

STARBOARD ST

LIONHART PL

DA
VY

 CR
OC

KE
TT

PEBBLE
HILLS DR

DRIFT-
WOOD ST

CHANNEL RIDGE DR

BERKLEY
DR

SARATOGA DR

LEEWA RD DR

POST O
AK

 DR

CO
UR

AG
EOUS DR

SH
ER

MA
N S

T

BARKSDALE DR

KIRKHAVEN DR

RID
GE

VIE
W 

DR
RID

GE
VIE

W 
DR

SOAPBERRY LN
RISE DR

S A
LAM

O RD

ARROWHEAD
CT

OA
K B

EN
D D

R

ST
ER

LIN
G C

T

SOVEREIGN CT

STILLWATER DR

MARGARET ST

HA
YW

AR
D D

R

AL
EX

AN
DE

R L
N

CHRIST-
IAN  CT

SHADY
GROVE CIR

POPLAR
POINT DR

HE
AT

HE
R

GL
EN

 DR

LANSHIRE DR

SOUTHAMPTO N DR

SIGMA
DR

SH
ER

MA
N

ST

FALLSVIEW DR

ALTAVISTA CIR

TO
PS

IDE
 LN

WYLIE LN

HOLLA
ND

CT

GLENHURST DR

MYSTIC
ST

VENTURA DR

McCORMICK CT

LAKE-DALE DR

CONVEYOR
ST

CO
PP

ER
 RI

DG
E D

R

LOSTCREEK CT

ROSS ST

CORNELIA ST

BLUFF-

VIEW DR

RID
GE

CR
ES

T P
L

PAI
NT B

RU
SH

 TR

WOO
DH

AVE
N

CIR

OAKRIDG E D
R

BURKWOOD DR

MAYWOOD
DR

DOUBLE
OAK DR

CO
UR

TN
EY

 CI
R

MARIN
DR

PRESTON CT
CREEK-

RIDGE CT

MICAH DR

ABE
R DE

EN LN

OVER-
BROOK DR

BRISTOL
LN

LAC
EB

AR
K L

N

TANNERSON DR

SA
N A

NT
ON

IO

TWIN
CREEK LN

RUTHERFORD

DR

CO
AC

H-
LIG

HT
 TR

BRISTLE-
CONE CT

RAINBOWDR

WINDHAM DR

COTTON WOOD
DR

CLEAR
MEADOW

CT

FIR
ST

 ST

DICKEY ST

PA
INT

 CR
EE

K  C
THARBOR

COVE DR

BOURBON ST

DEERWOOD

DR

MEDITER
RA

NEAN DR

H ER
ITA

GE
 ST

CLUB   C A M BR IA DR

INTERURBAN ST

ABBEY
CT

PILGRIM
CT

EV
ER

GR
EE

N D
R

WA
TE

R W
AY

 CT

LAKE GLEN CIR

TH ORNDALE DR
CEDAR BLUFF DR

GR
EE

N-
HIL

L L
N

JACOB
CROSSING

CELLARS CT

SAVANAH
CT

INTERURBAN ST

SAFFLOWER CT

HIDDENHILLS

ROMACT

RO
GE

RS
WA

Y

RID
GE

WA
Y

DR

SUTTE R DR

SIE
RR

A
PA

SS

GA
TE

WA
Y

DR

SQUAW
VALLEY

PIONEER DR

WH
ITT

LE
WA

Y

SOUTHERN PINES DR

PARK-
SIDE CIR

MA
YF

LO
WE

R
CT

ANGIELN

BENDING
OAKS TR

LIVE
OAK ST

CANTER-
BURY DR

AUTUMNCT

JO
RDAN FARM CIR

BRAE-WICK DR

GRANGER
DR

SHAD O W O AKS CT

CEDAR
CT

SOUTHERN
CROSS DR

GA
TE

WO
OD

 DR

GRETELPL

HEARTLAND DR

BOURN ST

HU
NT

CL
IFF

DR

GLENMERE DR

AR
GY

LE
SH

OR
E D

R

TE
CH

NO
LO

GY
WA

Y

LA 
GR

AN
DE

 DR

WATERSIDE CIR

BERKSHIRE DRBL
UE

BE
RR

Y L
N

ISLE ROYALE DR

OLIVER TR

ST M
A R Y'S PL

PEACHTREE DR

WHITNEY
LAKES DR

RA
IN

FLO
WE

R

HAV
EN 

HIL
L C

T

DOVE
CREEK DR

ST CHAR
LES CT

BENTON
CT

TURQUOISE
POINT

CHALLENGERCTMARINER DR

SW
EE

TW
OO

D D
R

ST THOMASCT

LAKE
TERRACE

THISTLE
PL

ST
ON

E-
BR

IDG
E C

IR

CR
YS

TA
L

LA
KE

 DR

YANKEE
CT

SA
ND

-
ST

ON
E C

T

OVER-
BROOK CT

MCKENZIECT

BOGGSCT

MEADOWS
CT

IND
EP

EN
D-

EN
CE

 PL

INTREPID
CIR

SUN
SET

-
HIL

L D
R

CAME-
LOT CT

RELIANCE CT

GOLF
DR

SEASCAPE
CT

CHESTERWOOD DR

RAIN-TREE CT

RIDGETOP CT

CO
LONIA

L
CT

LOCKHART DR

SA
N J

AC
INT

O

SA
N A

UG
US

TIN
E

CHAMP-
IONS CT

PA
NH

AN
DL

E D
R

CHUCK WAGON DR

NORT H C OUNTRY LN
TRAIL DR BR

OK
EN

 SP
OK

E
 LN

DA
VY

 CR
OC

KE
TT

CLIFF

VIEW CT

COLUMBIA
LN

DE
FEN

DE
R

CT

BELFRY
CT

WIND
HILL CIR

PURITAN
CT

WHITE WATER LN

BAY
-

SHORE D
R

FRANCE CT
MAPLE

CT

LA
KE

ME
AD

OW
S C

T

AU
ST

RA
LIA

CT

BOBWHITE CT

MAHOGANY
 DR

CONSTELL
ATI

ON CIR

N. T L TOWNSEND DR

PA
INT

ED
PO

NY
 LN

SA
DD

LE
 HO

RN
CIR

BASTROP CT

ME
DIN

A
LN

CAPEHATTERAS PL

ALTAMESA CIR

ELM
RID

GE
CIR

BLUE-BELL CT

SUNCREST
DR

VA
LK

YR
IE

PL

MARI-POSA CT

REGAL
BLUFF

PIN
OAKS

CIR

GREENBRIAR
CIR

FA
RM

AL
L

WA
Y

GENESTA
 PL

CRESCENT COVE DR

GO
LD

CO
AS

T
CT

ENDEAVOR
CT

WATER-

WOOD CIR

ALD
ER

CT

LON GH OR N LN

RESOLUTE LN

RIDGE
ROAD CT

SHORES
 CT

AURORA
CIR

IRELAND
CT

SUGAR
VALLEY DR

LAKE
BROOK
CIR

PORTSIDE
DR

FAIR-
LAKES CT

PO
RT-

VIE
W PL COMMODORE

PLAZA

SEVERIGE  CT

CAVEN-

DISH CT

SHAM-
ROCK CIR

TALLOAKS PL

TEAKWOOD CT

WEATH-
ERLY

SHORE-
TRAIL CIR

STEEPLE-
 CHASE CT

MASTERS DR

S A
LA

MO
 RD

FOREST
TRACE

LA
MA

R S
T

S. 
FA

NN
IN

DEER RIDGE DR

WE
ST

 ST

YACHT CLUB DR

TUMBLE-
WEED

CIR

BA
RT

ON
 SP

RIN
GS

 LN

RIVERROCK LN
PEBBLE CREEK LN

CEDAR-
WOOD TR

WATERSTONE LN

FLAGSTONE
CREEK BLVD

HEATH ST

MEMORIAL DR

H ENRY M CHANDLER DR
VO LUNTEER PL

BLACK OAK LN
BRAZOS WAY

MOSS-
WOOD DR

COURT-
LAND WY

CA
PS

TO
NE

WA
Y

LOCH

VIEW DR

SAN
SABA CT

FONTANNA BLVD

WIMBERLEY LN

BURNET CIR

MARBLE FALLS LN

EDMONDSON TR

SOUTH W E ST ERN DRFAIR FAX
 LN

MC
FA

RL
IN 

PL
RO

SE
-

WO
OD

 LNBE
LF

OR
T D

R

WILLOW
LN

PRIN
CET

ON
 WA

Y
BR

YN
 MAH

R L
N

ST 
JOH

NS
 PL

CORNELL DR

MIS

SION DR

A R C ADIA W

AY

GIL
LO

N W
AY

TE
LE

GR
AP

H D
R

BU
RL

IN-
GA

ME
 DR

GA
TE

WI
CK

 DR

EMBAR-
CADERO DR

PETALUMA DR

RICHM OND DR

SUNNYVALE DRNOVATO
CTSANBRUNOCT

CA
RM

EL 
DR

H WALLA
CE LN

E CULLIN
S LNJEFF BOYD DR

 E CULLINS LNJEFF BOYD DR

LAGO VISTA LN

DAME
PATTIE

PARKWAY
CT

CHESTNUT LN

HOPKINS
DR

HAMMACK LN

DU
RH

AM
DRRAVEN-

HURST DR

RA
LE

IGH
 LN

ALLIANCE DR

ANDREWS
DR

AMHERST DR

MI RAMAR DR

MIRAM AR  D R

FE
ATH

ER
ST

ON
E D

R

BORDEAUX DR

GREEN WAY 
DR

YO
RK

 DR

HARVARD DR
HANOV ER DR

CHAT F IEL D DR

CRE ST BROOK DR

BUCKNERDRBARL ASS DR

BA
RR

YM
OR

E D
R

HAINSWORTH DR

DEVERSON DR

HY
ER

 DR

DA
TA 

DR

DOWELL RD

DO
WE

LL 
RD

GUMBO DR GREEN CIR

ZO
LLN

ER
 RD

GR
EE

N C
IR

RE
NE

E D
R

NIC
OL

E D
R

RU
SS

EL
 DR

WA
YN

E D
R

YV
ON

NE
 DR

CH
RIS

 DR
LYN

NE
 DR

BL
AN

CH
E D

R

EV
A P

L
VA

LE
RIE

 PL

DIANA DR

DONALD DR

COUNTYLINE RD

EVANS RD

BASS RD
PERCH RD

TROUT RD

LA
KESIDE DR

ALTHEA RD

TEXAS AVE

SUNFISH RD

BREAM
DR

JOHN KING BLVD

JOHN KING BLVD BR
EE

ZY
 HI

LL 
LN

HIL
L L

N OL
E W

ES
T L

N

ZIO
N H

ILL
 CI

R

SHENANDOAH LN

AL
L A

NG
EL

S H
ILL

 LN

PLUMMER DR
E. QUAIL RUN RD

OL
D E

. Q
UA

IL R
UN

 RD

RALPHHALL CT

CO
RP

OR
AT

E C
RO

SS
ING

FM
 54

9
CO

RP
OR

AT
E C

RO
SS

ING

ELVIS

PRESLEY
LN

IRIS DR

STONE CREEK DR

HUNTERS
GLEN NORTH

ERIEDR

RAPIDS
CT

MONTEGO
CT

GREAT LAKES

CT
LOCHNESS

DR

PHELPS LAKE DR

DHAKA
DR CH

ES
AP

EA
KE

 DR

CALLINGCIR

Heath

McLendon -
Chisholm

Fate

Mobile
City
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AIRPORT LOCATION DATA:
LAT:    32° 55.84'
LONG: 96° 29.14'
GPS NORTHING: 7027731.083
GPS EASTING:     2601792.597
ELEVATION: 574' MSL

HOSPITAL 
LOCATION DATA:
LAT:    32° 53.114'
LONG: 96° 29.957'
GPS NORTHING: 7011038.897
GPS EASTING:     2592840.752
ELEVATION: 533' MSL
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STREET LISTING

City of RockwallCity of Rockwall

Police & Courts Building
Administration
205 W. Rusk St.

Rockwall, Texas 75087

Community Services Office
1113 Ridge Road

(Brookshire's Shopping Center)
Rockwall, Texas 75087

Rockwall Regional Firearms
Training Center
1815 Airport Rd

Rockwall, Texas 75087

Rockwall County Sheriff's Office 
and Detention Center
950 TL Townsend Road 
Rockwall, TX 75087  

POLICECity of RockwallCity of Rockwall
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CITY OF ROCKWALL GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS

“The data represented on this map was obtained with the best methods available. Data is
supplied from various sources and accuracy may be out of the City of Rockwall’s control. The
verification of accuracy and / or content lies entirely with the end user. The City of Rockwall
does not guarantee the accuracy of contained information. All Information is provided ‘As Is’

with no warranty being made, either expressed or implied.”

MAP UPDATED: DECEMBER 6, 2012
COORDINATE SYSTEM: TEXAS STATE PLANE, NORTH CENTRAL ZONE

HORIZONTAL DATUM: NAD 83    UNITS: US SURVEY FEET
CITY OF ROCKWALL
385 S. GOLIAD ST

ROCKWALL, TEXAS 75087
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT

www.rockwall.com
Please submit any changes or corrections to:

Email: GISGroup@rockwall.com    or    Fax: 972-771-7748
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205 BY-PASS F15…H5 BEECH DR E5 CATALINA DR D6 CRESTHAVEN DR D5...E5 EVERGREEN DR K7 GRETEL PL C3 I LEXINGTON DR D7 MONTEGO CT G12…G13 PETALUMA DR D12…D13 RIVER ROCK LN F6 SHORETRAIL CIR D10 SWEETWOOD DR H5 WATER WAY CT B13
(NOW JOHN KING BLVD) BELFORT DR C11 CAVENDISH CT C15 CRESTHILL DR C12 F GUADALUPE DR K5 IH 30 B5...K9 LIBERTY LN C4 MONTEREY DR D12...E12 PETERS COLONY E10...E9 RIVERSIDE OAKS DR C14 SHORETRAIL DR D10...E10 SYCAMORE LN E4...E5 WATERSEDGE DR F12

BELFRY CT C14 CEDAR CT D4 CRESTLAKE DR B12...C12 FAIRCREST DR G6...H7 GULLWING DR D7 INDEPENDENCE PL D4 LILIAN ST E11...F11 MORNING STAR E12 PHELPS LAKE DR G13 ROBIN RD D9 SHOREVIEW DR D10...E9 WATERSIDE CIR B12
A BENDING OAKS TR D14 CEDAR GROVE C5 CRESTVIEW CIR I14 FAIRFAX LN C12…C12 GUMBO DR N6…N7 INDIAN TR I10 LIMESTONE HILL LN H5 MOSSWOOD LN F6 PILGRIM CT E13 ROCHELL CT E6 SIDS RD G6 T WATERSTONE LN F6
ABBEY CT H7 BENT RIDGE DR H6 CEDARBLUFF DR D16 CRESTWAY DR C12 FAIRLAKES CT C13 H INDUSTRIAL BLVD G10...G8 LIONHART PL C4 MULBERRY DR E4 PIN OAKS CIR D3 ROCHELL RD L6...L7 SIERRA PASS E12 TAHOE DR C6 WATERVIEW TR C6
ABERDEEN LN C14 BENTON CT D3 CEDARWOOD TR F6 CRESTWOOD DR C10...C11 FAIRLAKES POINTE DR C12...C13 H WALLACE LN H3 INNOVATION DR I7...I8 LIVE OAK ST E12 MULBERRY LN E4 PINEBLUFF LN L7 ROCKBROOK DR D9...E9 SIGMA DR G8 TALL OAKS PL D14 WATERWOOD CIR B12
ACACIA DR K6...K7 BENTON WOOD DR D3 CELLARS CT D16 CRYSTAL LAKE DR G12 FAIRVIEW DR C13 HAIL DR E6 INTERURBAN ST E11...F11 LOCHNESS DR G13 MUNSON ST E10 PINEHURST DR D15 ROCKWALL PKWY D4...E5 SIGNAL RIDGE PL C4 TANGLEGLEN DR H6 WAYNE DR G4
AGAPE ST D9 BERKDALE LN D15 CEMETERY RD C5 CULLINS RD H2 FALLBROOK DR H6 HAINSWORTH DR E14 INTREPID CIR B3 LOCH VIEW CT D7 MURIFIELD AVE D14 PINERIDGE DR H6 ROGERS WAY E10 SILVER HAWK CT H3 TANGLEVINE DR C15...D15 WEATHERLY CIR C4
AIRPORT RD G10...I10 BERKLEY DR E5 CHAD WAY E11 FALLS VIEW DR B12...B13 HAMPSHIRE LN E6...F6 IRELAND CT E13 LOCHSPRING DR G6...G7 MURPHY CT E8 PINION LN E5 ROLLING MEADOWS CIR I10 SILVER VIEW LN K7 TANNERSON DR G15...H15 WEMBLEY WAY E5
ALAMO RD E8...E12 BERKSHIRE DR H5 CHALLENGER CT C4 D FANNIN ST E10...E12 HAMPTON BAY DR F12 IRIS DR E14 LOCKHART DR I7 MURPHY DR E8 PIONEER DR H6 ROLLING MEADOWS DR I10...J10 SKYLAR DR D4 TANYA DR D8 WEST ST E10...E11
ALAMO ST E10...E11 BESSIE ST C16 CHALMERS CT J7 DALTON RD C15...D15 FARMALL WAY I6 HANBY LN I1 ISLE ROYALE DR C14 LOFLAND CIR H3...H4 MYSTIC ST C4 PLAZA DR F7 ROMA CT C6 SMOKETREE DR K7 TEAGLE DR I6 WESTBURY DR H7
ALDER CT L7 BETA DR G8 CHAMPIONS CT C13 DAMASCUS RD F8 FEATHERSTONE DR E14 HANOVER DR E14 ISLEMERE DR C14 LOMBARD DR D13 PLUMMER DR C13...C14 ROSEWOOD LN D11 SOMERSET DR G7...H7 TEAKWOOD CT D11 WESTFIELD LN H5
ALEXANDER DR D9 BETTY ST C16 CHAMPIONS DR B13...C13 DAME PATTIE C4 FERN VALLEY LN D15 HARBOR COVE DR D7 IVY LN F10 LONE RIDER CT E13...F13 N POMPEI CT C6 ROSS ST E9 SONOMA DR D13...E13 TEAKWOOD DR D10 WESTON CT F5
ALL ANGELS HILL LN D16 BEVERLY DR E6...F6 CHANNEL RIDGE DR D6 DANBURY DR I6 FIELDCREST DR H7...I7 HARBOR LANDING DR C3...D6 LONGHORN LN G15 NAPA DR D12...D13 PONCHARTRAIN DR C6 RUSK ST D10...F11 SOUTHAMPTON DR E6 TECHNOLOGY WAY J8 WESTWAY CIR D11
ALLIANCE DR G2 BIG OAK CT E12 CHAPARRAL RD C4 DANIELLE CT D7 FIELDSTONE DR H5 HARBORVIEW DR C3 J LOS ALTOS DR E12 NASH ST F11...F12 POPLAR POINT DR L6 RUSSEL DR G4 SOUTHERN CROSS DR B3...B4 TELEGRAPH DR C13 WESTWAY DR D11
ALPHA DR G8 BLACK OAK LN F6 CHATFIELD DR E14 DARRIN DR E12 FIREWHEEL DR F6 HARLAN DR D15...D16 JACKSON ST E11...F11 LOST CREEK CT H6 NATIONAL DR G5 PORTOFINO CIR C4 RUSSWOOD ST D9 SOUTHERN PINES DR C14 TEXAS AV E4 WESTWOOD DR D5...E5
ALTA MESA CIR D10 BLANCHE DR F4 CHELSEA CT H7 DARTBROOK DR D8 FIRST ST E10 HARRIS DR E12 JACOB CROSSING E11 LUCKENBACH TR J5 NEW HOLLAND DR J7 PORTSIDE DR C6 RUTHERFORD DR F5 SOUTHLAKE DR E5 THISTLE PL C3 WHISPERING GLEN E12
ALTA VISTA CT D11 BLANCHARD DR E5 CHESAPEAKE DR G13 DARTMOUTH DR E5...F5 FLAGSTONE CREEK BLVD F6 HARTMAN DR F10 JEFF BOYD H2 LYNNE DR F4 NEWPORT DR C4 PORTVIEW PL C3 SOUTHWESTERN DR C11...D11 THORNDALE DR D16 WHITE HILLS DR D6...E6
ALTA VISTA DR D11 BLUE BROOK DR F12 CHESTERWOOD DR H6 DATA DR K8 FM 1139 J4 HARVARD DR E14 JOE WHITE ST E11...F12 NICOLE DR G4 POST OAK DR H5 S SOUTHWOOD DR E6 THROCK MORTON DR E9 WHITE RD D3
ALTHEA RD E4 BLUEBELL CT F5 CHESTNUT LN C16 DAVIS DR H11 FM 1141 G12...H15 HARVESTER DR I6...I7 JOHN KING BLVD F15-H5 M NORMAN TR G13 POTTER AVE C14...D14 SADDLEBROOK LN G13...H13 SOVEREIGN CT C3 TIMBER CREEEK DR K7 WHITE WATER LN G12
AMBER RIDGE DR H6 BLUEBERRY LN H6 CHESTNUT TR L6 DAVY CROCKETT E10...E9 FM 3549 J9…J15 HAVEN HILL CT C11 JORDAN FARM CIR F10 MADISON AVE G7 NORTH COUNTRY LN H15 PRESIDIO DR D12...D13 SADDLEHORN CIR G15 SPRING CREEK DR D9...E9 TIMBER CREEK DR K6...K7 WHITESAND DR B12
AMESBURY DR C11 BLUFFVIEW DR D6...D7 CHESTERWOOD DR H7 DAYBREAK DR I7 FM 549 H10...J9 HAVEN RIDGE DR F5 JULIAN DR E7...E8 MAGNOLIA LN E5 NORTH COUNTY LN H14 PRESTON CT D6 SAFFLOWER CT F12 SPRINGER RD J7 TIMBER RIDGE DR H5 WHITMORE DR F9
AMHERST DR D14…E14 BOB WHITE CT E13 CHRIS DR E4 DEER RIDGE DR H6 FM 552 D15...H15 HAWTHORNE TR K7 JUNIPER HILLS DR K7...L7 MAHOGANY DR E4 NORTHHILLS DR C11 PRESTON TR D6 SALINAS DR E12 SQUABBLE CREEK LN F11 TIMBER RIDGE LN H5 WHITNEY BAY DR C14
AMITY LN I10 BOGGS CT D15 CHRISTIAN CT C11 DEERWOOD DR H7 FONTANNA BLVD J6...K6 HAYMAKER DR J7 JUSTIN RD F8...G9 MAPLE CT E5 NORWOOD DR F6 PRIMROSE LN E5...F6 SAM HOUSTON DR E9 SQUAW VALLEY D11 TOPSIDE LN C11 WHITNEY LAKES DR C14
ANDREWS DR G2 BORDEAUX DR D15 CHUCK WAGON DR H15 DEFENDER CT C4 FOREST TRACE RD D9...E9 HAYS RD F13 MAPLERIDGE DR E4 NOVA PARK CT C15 PRINCETON WAY C12 SAM HOUSTON ST E9 ST CHARLES CT F10 TOWNSEND DR F10...H8 WHITTLE WAY E10
ANGIE LN E6 BOST ST E10 CLARK ST F10...F11 DENISON ST E10 FOX CHASE LN D4 HAYWARD DR E12 K MARBLE FALLS LN J5 NOVATO CT D13 PROMENADE PL C15 SAN ANTONIO ST E10 ST JOHNS PL C12 TOWNSEND RD F8...F9 WILD OAK LN H6
ANNA CADE RD G17 BOURBON CIR C4 CLEAR CREEK DR H6 DESERT FALLS LN C14...C15 FOXWOOD LN H6 HEARTLAND DR H6 KAUFMAN ST D11...F11 MARCIE LN C5 PROPOSED H15 SAN AUGSTINE ST E10 ST MARY ST E10 TRACTOR TR J7 WILDFLOWER WAY F5...F6
ANTIOCH DR D12 BOURBON ST C4 CLEARMEADOW CT D15 DEUTZ CT J6 FRANCE CT C4 HEATH ST E11...F11 KAY DR E12 MARGARET ST E11 O PURITAN CT C4 SAN AUGUSTINE ST E10 ST MARYS PL E10 TRAIL DR H15 WILDROSE DR H7
ARBOR VIEW PL C12 BOURN ST E9 CLEM RD J13 DEVERSON DR E14 FREEDOM CT C4 HEATHER GLEN DR D15 KELLY LN C12 MARIN DR D12 OAK BEND DR D13 SAN BRUNO CT D12 ST THOMAS CT F10 TRAIL GLEN I7 WILDWOOD LN E11
ARCADIA WAY D12 BOWIE DR E5 CLIFF VIEW CT D7 DHAKA DR G13 FREMONT DR D12...E13 HENRY M CHANDLER DRC3 KENWAY DR D10...E10 MARINA DR C6 OAK DR D4...E4 Q SAN JACINTO ST E10...E11 STABLEGLEN DR I6...I7 TRAIL GLEN DR I7 WILLIAMS ST E11...F11
ARGYLE SHORE DR C15 BOYDSTUN AV D10...F9 CLIFFBROOK DR H6...H7 DIAL LN G10 G HERITAGE ST D11 KERNODLE ST E11 MARINER DR B4 OAK HOLLOW LN D14 QUAIL RUN RD D13...G13 SAN RAFAEL DR D12 STAFFORD CIR D7 TRAIL VIEW DR H6 WILLOW LN D11
ARROWHEAD CT H3 BRAEWICK DR F5 CLIPPER CT C4 DIAMOND WAY DR J7 GARDEN CREST DR C12 HICKORY CREEK LN G6...H7 KIRKHAVEN DR E5...F6 MARIPOSA CT D12 OAKHURST CT C16 SAN SABA CT J6 STANDING OAK LN I3 TRAVIS LN I2 WILLOW BEND D10
ARISTA RD D5 BRAZOS WAY F6 CLUB CAMBRIA DR C3 DIANA F4 GARRISON DR I6...I7 HIDDEN HILLS C14 KNOLLWOOD DR C11 MARKET CENTER DR E5...F6 OAKRIDGE DR D5...E5 R SANDSTONE CT G14 STANFORD DR D12 TROUT DR E4 WILLOWCREST CT H2
ASHBOURNE DR C14...C15 BREAM DR E4 CLUB LAKE CIR C13 DICKEY ST E9 GATEWAY DR I7 HIDDEN LAKES WAY G12 KRISTY LN G8 MASSEY LN I6 OBSERVATION TR J8 RAINBOW DR C3 SARATOGA DR C6 STAR ST E10 TRUMPETER WAY D3 WIMBERLEY LN J5...K5
ASPEN CT D11 BREEZY HILL LN F16...F17 CLUBHILL DR C12...C13 DICKSON DR D13 GATEWICK DR D16 HIDDEN OAK LN D13 KYLE DR E7...F7 MASTERS DR C12 OCONNELL DR D16 RAINFLOWER DR H5 SAUSALITO DR D12...E12 STARBOARD ST D6...D7 TUBBS RD D3...F5 WIND HILL CIR D14
AUDOBON LN E13 BRIAR OAK DR D6...D7 CLUBVIEW DR C13 DISCOVERY BLVD I7...K8 GATEWOOD DR H6 HIDDEN VALLEY C14...D14 MAYFLOWER CT C4 ODELL AVE D15 RAINTREE CT E13 SAVANAH CT E13 STARLIGHT PL F11 TUMBLEWEED CIR H15 WIND HILL RD D14
AUGUSTA DR C6 BRISTLECONE CT K7 COACHLIGHT TR D11 DOGWOOD LN F11...F12 GEARY DR D12...E12 HIGH COTTON LN F11 L MAYWOOD DR E5 OLD COUNTY RD E7 RALEIGH LN D16 SCARBORO HILLS LN C14 STEEPLE CHASE CT D3 TUPELO DR E7 WINDHAM DR C16...D16
AURORA CIR C3 BRISTOL LN C4 COASTAL DR B12...B13 DONALD F4 GENESTA PL C3 HIGHBLUFF LN F12 LA COSTA DR C4...C5 McCORMICK CT J7 OLE WEST LN I11 RALPH HALL CT E6 SCEPTRE DR C3 STEEPLE CHASE DR D3...D4 TURQUOISE POINT D3 WINDING OAK CT H3
AUSTIN ST E11 BRITTANY WAY E13 COBBLESTONE DR G14...G15 DOUBLE OAK DR H6 GILLON WAY D12 HIGHCREST DR C10...C11 LA GRANDE DR C14 McFARLIN PL C11 OLIVE ST E11 RALPH HALL PKWY D4...G7 SCIENCE PL J8 STEGER TOWNE DR D5 TURTLE COVE BLVD D6...D7 WINDMILL RIDGE DR E4
AUSTRALIA CT C4 BROCKWAY DR E4...E5 CODY PL E12 DOVE CREEK DR H6 GLEANER DR J7 HIGHLAND DR D11...E12 LA JOLLA POINTE DR D6 MCKENZIE CT D15 OLIVER TR I7 RANCH TRAIL RD F3 SEASCAPE CT D8 STERLING CT J7 TWIN CREEK LN D14 WINDSONG LN D3...E3
AUTUMN CT E5 BROKEN LANCE LN H3 COLONIAL CT C12 DOWELL RD N5…N6 GLENCOE DR C14 HIGHLANDS DR D12 LACEBARK LN D14 MEADOWDALE DR D8 OVERBROOK CT E5 RANDOM OAKS DR D13...D14 SECOND ST E10 STEWART DR G6 TYLER ST E10 WINDSOR WAY D16
AVERY DR I7...J7 BROKEN SPOKE LN H15 COLUMBIA DR B3...C4 DRIFTWOOD ST D11 GLENHURST DR F5 HIGHPOINT DR C6 LAGO VISTA LN C4...C5 MEMORIAL DR E13 OVERBROOK DR E5 RANGER DR C3 SECRET COVE LN E3 STILLWATER DR D10 WINECUP LN F6
AVONLEA DR C15 BROOKDALE DR H6 COLUMBIA LN C3 DURHAM DR D16 GLENMERE DR D16 HIGHVIEW LN D10...D11 LAGUNA DR C6 MEADOWS CT C13 OVERHILL CT C12 RAPIDS CT G12…G13 SEQUOIA RD E5 STIMSON ST E12...F12 V WINTER PARK CT D5

BROOKSHORE DR E5 COMMERCE ST H8 DUSTY RIDGE DR H5 GLENN AVE D9...E9 HILL LN H11 LAKE BROOK CIR C12 MEADOWS DR C13 P RAVENHURST DR D16 SEVERIGE CT B3 STODGHILL RD J9…J15 VAIL CT D11 WISPERWOOD DR F11...F12
B BRYN MAHR LN C12...D12 COMMODORE PLAZA C3 GLENWICK DR G7...H7 HILLCREST CIR C12 LAKE FOREST DR B12...C12 MEANDERING WAY C13...C14 PAINT BRUSH TR F6 RED RIDGE DR H6 SH 276 F7...L7 STONEBRIDGE CIR D9 VALERIE PL F4 WOODCREEK DR E5
BARKSDALE DR H7 BUCKNER DR E14 CONSTELLATION CIR B3 E GOLD COAST CT C14 HILLCROFT DR C13 LAKE GLEN CIR C12 MEDICAL DR E3...E4 PAINT CREEK CT I6 RED WOLF DR F13 SH 66 H11 STONEBRIDGE DR D10...D9 VALIANT DR C4 WOODHAVEN CIR C12
BARLASS DR D14 BURKWOOD DR E4 CONVEYOR ST I9 EAST FORK DR C12...E12 GOLD COAST DR C14 HILLTOP CIR C6 LAKE MEADOWS CIR D10 MEDINA LN J5 PAINTED PONY LN H15 REDWOOD TR F11 SHADOW OAKS CT D14 STONECREEK DR E15 VALKYRIE PL C4 WOODLAND WAY D7
BARNES ST E10 BURLINGAME DR D13 COOLWOOD LN H5 EASTERNER PL C4 GOLDEN TR J7 HILLTOP DR C5 LAKE MEADOWS CT D10 MEDITERRANEAN DR C6 PALASADES CT G12 REGAL BLUFF E13 SHADY GROVE CIR C5 STONECREST DR D8...E8 VALLEJO DR D12 WOODPARK LN E9
BARRYMORE DR E14 BURNET CIR K5 COPPER RIDGE DR J7 EASTWOOD LN G6 GOLDENWAVE DR F6 HILLWAY DR B12...C13 LAKE MEADOWS DR D10...E10 MELROSE LN G7...H7 PANHANDLE DR G15...H15 RELIANCE CT C4 SHADY LANE DR F12 STONEY HOLLOW LN G14...G15 VALLEY DR D11 WRIGHT AVE E6
BARTON SPRINGS LN G15...H15 CORNELIA ST E11 EDMONDSON TR C11 GOLF DR C6 HOLDEN DR D15...D16 LAKE TERRACE D11 MERION DR C13 PARK PLACE BLVD F10 RENEE DR G4 SHADYDALE LN D4 STONEYBROOK DR C11 VENTURA DR D12 WYLIE LN J2
BASS RD E4...E5 C CORNELL DR C12 EGANRIDGE LN D15 GOLIAD ST D10...J9 HOLDON DR D16 LAKEBREEZE DR C11 MESQUITE CT E5 PARK VIEW DR C12 RENFRO ST F10 SHAMROCK CIR C3 STORRS ST E10 VENUS CT E3
BASTROP CT K6 CABANA DR C6 CORPORATE CROSSING J7…J9 ELGIN CT D3 GRANDVIEW DR D15 HOLLAND CT E4 LAKEDALE DR D7...E7 MICAH DR D4 PARKS AVE F11 RESEARCH TR J7...J8 SHANNON DR D16 SUGAR VALLEY DR I6 VICTORY LN C4 Y
BAY HILL DR C11...C12 CALLING CIR G13 COTTON WOOD DR E5 ELM DR D11...E11 GRANGER DR F5 HOLLI LN E11 LAKEFRONT TR C5 MIDNIGHT PASS E12 PARKS ST F11 RESOLUTE LN C4 SHENNENDOAH LN E16 SUMMER LEE DR C4...E5 VIGOR WAY D6 YACHT CLUB DR B3...D4
BAY LINE DR F12...G12 CARMEL DR D12 COUNTY LINE RD E3 ELMRIDGE CIR E4 GRASS VALLEY DR D12...D13 HOPKINS DR D16 LAKEHILL DR D7 MIMS RD E5...H6 PARKSIDE CIR C5 RICHFIELD CT H6 SHEPARDS HILL DR D11 SUMMERHILL DR D5...E5 VILLAGE DR C6 YANKEE CT C4
BAY SHORE DR D10 CALISTOGA DR E12 COURAGEOUS DR B3 EMBARCADERO DR D13 GRAYSTONE DR G6 HORIZON RD C5…G1 LAKESHORE DR C10...D9 MIRAMAR DR D15…E14 PARKVIEW PL C3 RICHMOND DR D13 SHERMAN ST E10 SUMMIT RIDGE DR D9...E9 VILLAGE GREEN DR D10 YELLOW JACKET LN E7...F8
BAY WATCH DR C11 CAMELOT CT C14 COURTLAND WAY F6 EMERALD BAY DR B12...C12 GREAT LAKES CT G13 HOUSTON ST E10 LAKESIDE DR C6...D6 MIRA VISTA LN C5 PARKWAY CT E5 RIDGE CREST PL D14 SHOAL CREEK LN C14 SUNCREST DR E6 VOLUNTEER PL C3 YORK DR E14
BAYSHORE DR C11 CANADA CT B4 COURTNEY CIR C12 EMMA JANE DR E9 GREEN CIR P6…P7 HUNT LN C15...D16 LAKESIDE DR (LRE) E4…F4 MIRAGE LN C15 PARKWOOD DR D3...D4 RIDGE RD C3...E9 SHORECREST DR B12 SUNFISH RD E4 W YVONNE DR F4
BAYSIDE DR C7 CANTERBURY DR D3 COVEY TR E13 ENDEAVOR CT C3 GREEN GABLE CT C15 HUNTCLIFF DR D16 LAKEVIEW DR D7 MISCHIEF LN C4 PEACHTREE DR H6 RIDGE ROAD CT D14 SHORELINE CIR C5 SUNFLOWER TR F6 WAGONWHEEL DR I7
BEACON HILL DR C15 CAPE HATTERAS PL D8 CREEKRIDGE CT H6 ENGLEWOOD DR G6 GREENBRIAR CIR D3 HUNTERS GLEN DR D4 LAMAR ST E9 MISSION DR D12 PEBBLE CREEK LN F6 RIDGE ROAD RD C14...D14 SHORELINE DR C5 SUNNYVALE DR D13 WALNUT LN E4...E5 Z
BEAR BRANCH CT D14 CAPSTONE WAY F6 CREEKSIDE DR D14 ENTERPRISE DR H8 GREENBROOK DR H6 HURON DR C6 LANSHIRE DR E5 MISTY COVE DR B12 PEBBLE HILLS DR C13 RIDGETOP CT G6 SHORES BLVD B12...D15 SUNPOINT CIR D10 WALNUT RIDGE DR G6...H6 ZION HILL CIR J11…J12
BEAR CLAW LN H3...I3 CARRIER DR I7 CRESCENT COVE DR G12 ERIE DR G12 GREENCREST BLVD E6...E7 HYER DR E14 LAUREL CROSSING DR K6...L6 MISTY RIDGE LN G5...H6 PELICAN COVE DR E7...E8 RIDGEVIEW DR E10...E9 SHORES CIR C14 SUNSETHILL DR B11...C12 WASHINGTON ST D10...F10 ZOLLNER RD O5… O7
BECKY LN D8 CARRIAGE TR D11 CRESTBROOK DR E14 EVA PL F4 GREENHILL LN D11 LEEWARD DR B13 MONT CASCADES DR C14...D14 PENDELTON DR F5 RIDGEWAY DR C12 SHORES CT C14 SUTTER DR D13 WATER WAY B13

CARUTH LN E11...F12 CRESTCOVE DR B12 EVANS RD F4…G4 GREENWAY DR E14 MONTCLAIR ST C11 PERCH RD E4 RIVER BIRCH LN L7


